Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

10/9/2020 10:34:10 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 10

General

$16,981,364.66
$57,941.08
$4,084,277.95
$230,473.13
$21,354,056.82

$12,646,099.85
$2,852,596.70
$1,705,939.66
$1,623,665.87
$938,888.90
$0.00

$623,185.09
$20,390,376.07

$129,598.36
$68,266.87
$61,331.49

$1,025,012.24
$11,272,115.50
$12,297,127.74

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,980,412.53
$549,222.44
$70,884.00
$3,600,518.97

$1,418,859.27
$251,725.62
$146,725.78
$1,826,481.22
$148,978.66
$0.00

$141,438.51
$3,934,209.06

$31,933.75
$52,341.07
($20,407.32)

($354,097.41)
$1,348,626.69
$994,529.28

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$762,362.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$762,362.00

$5,248.75
$0.00
$214,036.58
$183,172.00
$3,699.00
$168,026.28

$0.00
$574,182.61

$57,996.37
$0.00
$57,996.37

$246,175.76
$686,419.96
$932,595.72

$0.00
$0.00
$463,967.98
$0.00
$463,967.98

$264,207.25
$18,283.66
$29,793.36
$27.25
$0.00

$0.00

$121,410.02
$433,721.54

$8,445.13
$26,158.56
($17,713.43)

$12,533.01
$327,985.51
$340,518.52

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$17,743,726.66
$3,038,353.61
$5,097,468.37
$301,357.13
$26,180,905.77

$14,334,415.12
$3,122,605.98
$2,096,495.38
$3,633,346.34
$1,091,566.56
$168,026.28
$0.00
$886,033.62
$25,332,489.28

$227,973.61
$146,766.50
$81,207.11

$929,623.60
$13,635,147.66
$14,564,771.26
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