## **Exhibit F-II-A**

## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 10

143 - Fort Payne City Schools GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

143 - I OIL I ayrie Oily Schools	OOVERMILITAL			TIDOCIAICI		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$16,981,364.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$762,362.00	\$0.00	\$17,743,726.66
Federal Sources	\$57,941.08	\$2,980,412.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,038,353.61
Local Sources	\$4,084,277.95	\$549,222.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$463,967.98	\$5,097,468.37
Other Sources	\$230,473.13	\$70,884.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$301,357.13
Total Revenues:	\$21,354,056.82	\$3,600,518.97	\$0.00	\$762,362.00	\$463,967.98	\$26,180,905.77
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$12,646,099.85	\$1,418,859.27	\$0.00	\$5,248.75	\$264,207.25	\$14,334,415.12
Instructional Support Services	\$2,852,596.70	\$251,725.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18,283.66	\$3,122,605.98
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,705,939.66	\$146,725.78	\$0.00	\$214,036.58	\$29,793.36	\$2,096,495.38
Auxiliary Services	\$1,623,665.87	\$1,826,481.22	\$0.00	\$183,172.00	\$27.25	\$3,633,346.34
General Administrative Services	\$938,888.90	\$148,978.66	\$0.00	\$3,699.00	\$0.00	\$1,091,566.56
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$168,026.28	\$0.00	\$168,026.28
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$623,185.09	\$141,438.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$121,410.02	\$886,033.62
Total Expenditures:	\$20,390,376.07	\$3,934,209.06	\$0.00	\$574,182.61	\$433,721.54	\$25,332,489.28
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$129,598.36	\$31,933.75	\$0.00	\$57,996.37	\$8,445.13	\$227,973.61
Other Fund Uses:	\$68,266.87	\$52,341.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26,158.56	\$146,766.50
<b>Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):</b>	\$61,331.49	(\$20,407.32)	\$0.00	\$57,996.37	(\$17,713.43)	\$81,207.11
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$1,025,012.24	(\$354,097.41)	\$0.00	\$246,175.76	\$12,533.01	\$929,623.60
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$11,272,115.50	\$1,348,626.69	\$0.00	\$686,419.96	\$327,985.51	\$13,635,147.66
Ending Fund Balance:	\$12,297,127.74	\$994,529.28	\$0.00	\$932,595.72	\$340,518.52	\$14,564,771.26
	. , - ,	, ,	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	, , . ,	·,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.